DOC# Last Name

280093
170946
278216
273152
251292
148863
143162
279721

260849
223559
R08182
159038
176944
250804
103831

236090

Wells
Ridener
Reed
Long
Wilson
Young
Alvey
VINCENT
Cecil
Jones
Reynolds
Johnson
Price
Rummage
Thurman
Cannon

First Name Middle Name

Stephen
George
Brianne
Steven
Charles
Buddy
James
CARMON
Jonathan
Jessie
Jackie
Tonda
David
Nicholas
Charles
Rebecca

T

Melton

Ray

Jason

Jo

Releases - November 13, 2015

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Jackson County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Barren County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Simpson County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Union County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Muhlenberg County Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Barren County Jail

Barren County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Green River Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



