DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
280093	Wells	Stephen	Т	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jackson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
170946	Ridener	George		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
278216	Reed	Brianne		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273152	Long	Steven		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Green River Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251292	Wilson	Charles		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
148863	Young	Buddy		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Green River Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
143162	Alvey	James	Melton	Shock Probation Began - In State	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279721	VINCENT	CARMON		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
260849	Cecil	Jonathan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
223559	Jones	Jessie	Μ	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
R08182	Reynolds	Jackie	Ray	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
159038	Johnson	Tonda		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
176944	Price	David	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250804	Rummage	Nicholas	Jason	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
103831	Thurman	Charles	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
236090	Cannon	Rebecca	Jo	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)